
# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 AUT-GrutschnigMarkus Grutschnig Markus HE 1 Askö kelag Kärnten M 2

2 07-028503 Walter Maximilian HE 1 SV Lohhof M 5/6

3 07-016818 Schweda Sebastian HE 1 SV Lohhof M 0

4 16-004763 Käßner Tom HE 1 OTG 1902 Gera M 3/4

5 07-034631 Bui Minh HE 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 0

6 07-032534 Trogemann Stefan HE 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 7/8

7 07-037646 Wang Stan HE 1 Polizei SV München M 0

8 07-006415 Lechner Stefan HE 1 TSV Lauf M 0

9 07-034085 Geßner Christian HE 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

10 07-034078 Merz Jan HE 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

11 07-041415 Asmus Rinat HE 1 Eintracht Karlsfeld M 0

12 07-032115 Steger Daniel HE 1 SpVgg Erdweg M 0

13 07-042586 Wu Tongyan HE 1 ESV München M 0

14 07-024357 Schötzau Stephan HE 1 Polizei SV München M 0

15 07-037063 Nunokawa Ayato HE 1 OSC München M 0

16 07-033214 Clemens Michael HE 1 OSC München M 1

17 16-000444 Winter Oliver HE 1 ESV München M 7/8

18 07-033264 Bettencourt da Cruz David HE 1 OSC München M 0

19 07-034976 Gambietz Markus HE 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

20 07-FuchsJacob Noah Fuchs Jacob Noah HE 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 5/6

21 07-PistoriusAndreas Pistorius Andreas HE 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 3/4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-031380 Hey Daniela DE 1 SV Lohhof F 0

2 07-038312 Hammerschmidt Sabrina DE 1 Vfl Günzburg F 0

3 07-041765 Ronalds Janet DE 1 Team München F 0

4 07-030425 Nguyen Mai DE 1 OSC München F 1

5 07-034994 Deißenböck Sonja DE 1 OSC München F 2

6 01-141833 Li Yuhui DE 1 ESV München F 0

7 07-027543 Walter Birgit DE 1 SV Lohhof F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-028503 Walter Maximilian MX 1 SV Lohhof M 2

1 07-027543 Walter Birgit MX 1 SV Lohhof F 2

2 07-006415 Lechner Stefan MX 1 TSV Lauf M 0

2 07-038395 Maccioni Jeanette MX 1 DJK Ingolstadt F 0

3 07-020793 Sponsel Sebastian MX 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck M 3/4

3 07-034322 Einwang Stefanie MX 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 3/4

4 07-016818 Schweda Sebastian MX 1 SV Lohhof M 0

4 07-031380 Hey Daniela MX 1 SV Lohhof F 0

5 07-027827 Mao Dennis MX 1 ESV München M 0

5 01-141833 Li YuHui MX 1 ESV München F 0

6 07-041765 Ronalds Janet MX 1 Team München F 0

6 07-043472 Santhi Panthiaarajha Sivashankar MX 1 Team München M 0

7 07-024357 Schötzau Stephan MX 1 Polizei SV München M 0

7 07-043010 Spicka June MX 1 Polizei SV München F 0

8 07-033214 Clemens Michael MX 1 OSC München M 1

8 07-030425 Nguyen Mai MX 1 OSC München F 1

9 07-037063 Nunokawa Ayato MX 1 OSC München M 3/4

9 07-034994 Deißenböck Sonja MX 1 OSC München F 3/4

10 07-03339 Okine Roman MX 1 TSV Vaterstetten M 0

10 07-028665 Schöffl Cornelia MX 1 TSV Vaterstetten F 0

11 16-000444 Winter Oliver MX 1 ESV München M 0

11 04-068880 Hüttmann Julia MX 1 ESV München F 0

12 07-041415 Asmus Rinat MX 1 Eintracht Karlsfeld M 0

12 FREI 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-038152 Lebedev Roman HD 1 PTSV Rosenheim M 0

Herreneinzel 1

Dameneinzel 1

Mixed 1

Herrendoppel 1

Teilnehmerübersicht Lohhof Cup 2018

Stand 12.10.2018



1 07-036297 Bonaldo-Falls William HD 1 1. BC München M 0

2 16-004763 Käßner Tom HD 1 OTG 1902 Gera M 1

2 14-001968 Schwarze Philipp HD 1 TSV Neuhausen- Nymphenburg M 1

3 07-027827 Mao Dennis HD 1 ESV München M 3/4

3 07-038088 Gaebler Leopold HD 1 ESV München M 3/4

4 07-037646 Wang Stan HD 1 Polizei SV München M 0

4 07-033339 Okine Roman HD 1 TSV Vaterstetten M 0

5 07-019452 Golubovic Steve HD 1 Team München e. V. M 0

5 03-005627 Knäpper Thomas HD 1 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 M 0

6 07-034988 Chen Willy HD 1 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Germering M 3/4

6 07-023141 Barth Florian HD 1 TSV Unterpfaffenhofen Germering M 3/4

7 07-034085 Geßner Christian HD 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

7 07-034078 Merz Jan HD 1 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

8 07-024357 Schötzau Stephan HD 1 Polizei SV München M 0

8 07-040119 Yangtian Li HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

9 07-KaiserTobias Kaiser Tobias HD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 2

9 07-ElstermannBennett Elstermann Bennett HD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 2

10 01-041767 Schemat Markus HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

10 07-033051 Hauk Markus HD 1 SV Lohhof M 0

11 07-JochumChristian Jochum Christian HD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 0

11 07-SachsSebastian Sachs Sebastian HD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-027543 Walter Birgit DD 1 SV Lohhof F 0

1 07-031380 Hey Daniela DD 1 SV Lohhof F 0

2 07-039974 Herter Ricarda DD 1 TSV 1877 Ebersberg F 0

2 07-037797 Pietsch Iryna DD 1 Polizei SV München F 0

3 07-037931 Hoffmann Sonja DD 1 Polizei-SV München F 0

3 07-043010 Spicka June DD 1 Polizei-SV München F 0

4 07-040011 Hu WeiLing DD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 1

4 07-026529 Rank Linda DD 1 BC Fürstenfeldbruck F 1

5 07-030729 Spies Stefanie DD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2

5 07-037004 Brendel Chiara DD 1 TSV 1906 Freystadt F 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-030306 Ropic Stanko HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

2 07-GroßeMarc Große Marc HE 2 vereinslos M 0

3 07-040086 Yan Yu HE 2 OSC München M 1

4 07-038154 Heinen Lukas HE 2 SV Lohhof M 3/4

5 07-041500 Schirmer Markus HE 2 TV 1868 Burghausen M 0

6 07-043167 Brenken Florian HE 2 SV 1880 München M 0

7 07-043442 Konatham Sunil Reddy HE 2 SV 1880 München M 0

8 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian HE 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

9 07-040119 Li Yangtian HE 2 SV Lohhof M 2

10 07-040248 Geßner Daniel HE 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

11 07-041185 Maksa Adam HE 2 1.BC 1954 München M 0

12 07-023412 Werner Marco HE 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

13 07-LukkariJuha Lukkari Juha HE 2 Team München M 0

14 07-ParachaHabib ur RehmanParacha Habib ur Rehman HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

15 07-042225 Skoglund Johan HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

16 07-040920 Rohde Thomas HE 2 FTM Blumenau M 0

17 07-040973 Kronawitter Roland HE 2 SV Lohhof M 0

18 07-040269 Schulte Julian HE 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 3/4

19 05-046268 Suriaganda Irfan HE 2 ESV München M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-039393 Leinweber Stefanie DE 2 SV Lohhof F 3/4

2 07-036739 Walter Gertraud DE 2 SV Lohhof F 0

3 07-043190 Destradi Verena DE 2 SV 1880 München F 0

4 07-043456 Schröder Jessica DE 2 SV 1880 München F 0

5 07-037797 Pietsch Iryna DE 2 Polizei SV München F 1

6 07-038395 Maccioni Jeanette DE 2 DJK Ingolstadt F 2

7 07-040465 Prakesch Sarah DE 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen F 0

Damendoppel 1

Herreneinzel 2

Dameneinzel 2



8 07-043239 Mittal Prachi DE 2 SV Lohhof F 0

9 07-041638 Biebl Anna DE 2 OSC München F 3/4

10 04-068880 Hüttmann Julia DE 2 ESV München F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-032058 Rong Meng MX 2 SV Lohhof F 3/4

1 07-040086 Yan Yu MX 2 OSC München M 3/4

2 07-036088 Chen Lin MX 2 TSV Haar M 0

2 07-ZhuoRui Zhuo Rui MX 2 TSV Haar F 0

3 07-043473 Ashraf Nazam MX 2 OSC München M 2

3 07-037797 Pietsch Iryna MX 2 Polizei SV München F 2

4 07-030701 Pusch Michaela MX 2 ESV Neuaubing F 0

4 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian MX 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

5 07-040119 Li Yangtian MX 2 SV Lohhof M 0

5 07-041788 Li Abby MX 2 SV Lohhof F 0

6 07-013961 Weichselbaum Frank MX 2 SV Lohhof M 0

6 07-037929 Kaiser Claudia MX 2 SV Lohhof F 0

7 07-007567 Friedl Walter MX 2 TSV Stein M 0

7 07-040730 Hoyer Daniela MX 2 TSV Stein F 0

8 07-034085 Geßner Christian MX 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 1

8 07-040465 Prakesch Sarah MX 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen F 1

9 07-028437 Ulrich Florian MX 2 TSV Erding M 3/4

9 07-043173 Mack Elisabeth MX 2 TSV Erding F 3/4

10 07-041185 Maksa Adam MX 2 1.BC 1954 München M 0

10 07-040966 Kollmann Kathrin MX 2 1.BC 1954 München F 0

11 05046268 Suriaganda Irfan MX 2 ESV München M 0

11 07033556 Söllner Verena MX 2 ESV München F 0

12 07-039856 Tremel Cornelia MX 2 ESV Neuaubing F 0

12 07-023412 Werner Marco MX 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

13 07-HauggTobias Haugg Tobias MX 2 FT-Jahn Landsberg  M 0

13 07-UlrichAnegret Ulrich Anegret MX 2 FT-Jahn Landsberg  F 0

14 07-040269 Schulte Julian MX 2 TSV Oberhaching-Deisenhofen M 0

14 07-002291 Remmele Traudl MX 2 Polizei SV München F 0

15 07-042024 Große Annekathrin MX 2 FTM Blumenau F 0

15 07-040920 Rohde Thomas MX 2 FTM Blumanu M 0

16 07-030306 Ropic Stanko MX 2 SV Lohhof M 0

16 07-AlexandraReimer Alexandra Reimer MX 2 SV Lohhof F 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-041940 Fuchs Mario HD 2 TSV 1909 Gersthofen M 0

1 07-042037 Loher Michael HD 2 Team München M 0

2 07-WeiglMichael Weigl Michael HD 2 SpVgg Erdweg M 0

2 07-BlumenthalUriel Blumenthal Uriel HD 2 SG Stern M 0

3 07-032916 Jakubik Harald HD 2 SV Germering M 0

3 07-MackEnrico Mack Enrico HD 2 SV Germering M 0

4 07-040214 Groll Wolfgang HD 2 OSC München M 0

4 07-AshrafNazam Ashraf Nazam HD 2 OSC München M 0

5 07-SpyraAndreas Spyra Andreas HD 2 TSV Penzberg M 0

5 07-ThimaryBastian Thimary Bastian HD 2 DJK Kolbermoor M 0

6 07-043167 Brenken Florian HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

6 07-043184 Fischer Marco HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

7 07-043182 Viets Jannick HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

7 07-043176 Kiesewetter Peter HD 2 SV 1880 München M 0

8 07-037381 Hecher Florian HD 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

8 07-042519 Hecher Daniel HD 2 TSV Neufahrn M 0

9 07-034035 Heider Alexander HD 2 BC Freising M 0

9 07-040714 Todenhagen Florian HD 2 ESV Neuaubing M 0

10 07-YanYu Yan Yu HD 2 OSC München M 3/4

10 07-ShanRilian Shan Rilian HD 2 SV Lohhof M 3/4

11 07-042586 Wu Tongyan HD 2 ESV München M 3/4

11 05-046268 Suriaganda Irfan HD 2 ESV München M 3/4

12 07-043472 Santhi Panthiaarajha Sivashankar HD 2 Team München M 0

12 07-LukkariJuha Lukkari Juha HD 2 Team München M 0

13 07-YousafArfan Yousaf Arfan HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

13 07-ParachaHabib ur RehmanParacha Habib ur Rehman HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

14 07-030306 Ropic Stanko HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

Herrendoppel 2

Mixed 2



14 07-028365 Kiem Pauli HD 2 ESV München M 0

15 07-037304 Christen Michael   HD 2 TSV Kösching    M 1

15 07-037309 Sievers Klaus      HD 2 TSV Kösching    M 1

16 07-040794 Rajagopalan Rahul HD 2 HVB-Club München M 2

16 01-075210 Hirsch Adrian HD 2 HVB-Club München M 2

17 02-045972 Zeng Yuefei HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

17 07-XingLufei Xing Lufei HD 2 SV Lohhof M 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Spieler-ID Name Vorname Disziplin Verein ♂ / ♀ Setzplatz

1 07-037929 Kaiser Claudia DD 2 SV Lohhof F 2

1 07-039393 Leinweber Stefanie DD 2 SV Lohhof F 2

2 07-043513 Kis Réka DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

2 07-043190 Destradi Verena DD 2 SV 1880 München F 0

3 01-134978 Xie Xin DD 2 vereinslos F 0

3 07-ZhuoRui Zhuo Rui DD 2 TSV Haar F 0

4 07-043239 Mittal Prachi DD 2 SV Lohhof F 0

4 07-032058 Rong Meng DD 2 SV Lohhof F 0

5 07-015832 Scherer Christine DD 2 TSV Krumbach/TV Wilmatshofen F 1

5 07-039090 Schuster Ines DD 2 TSV Krumbach/TV Wilmatshofen F 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damendoppel 2


